
Intuit 66-mile El Tour event
(66 mile cue sheet)

Take Direction Distance Cumlative
Road/Street of Travel miles Distance To Road/Street Turn Direction

Udall Park Start 0.00 0.00 Tanque Verde Road RT (EAST)
Tanque Verde Road E/NE 2.50 2.50 Bear Canyon Rd LT (NORTH)
Bear Canyon Rd N 2.10 4.60 Summer Trail LT (WEST)
Summer Trail W 0.20 4.80 N Palisades Rd Continue W
N Palisades Rd S 0.50 5.30 Summer Trail/Driveway FOLLOW Aid Station Ahead
Summer Trail/Driveway W 0.20 5.50 Sabino Creek Xing ES FOLLOW
Sabino Creek Xing ES W 0.10 5.60 Sabino Creek Xing WS (WEST)
Sabino Creek Xing WS NW 0.10 5.70 Rockcliff Rd Gate Bear N WEST
Rockcliff Rd Gate NE 0.10 5.80 Tourmaline Dr RT (NORTH)
Tourmaline Dr NE 0.10 5.90 Bauxite Way bear L (NORTH)
Bauxite Way N/NW 0.10 6.00 Cheyenne Trail bear L (N WEST)
Cheyenne Trail NW/NE 0.20 6.20 Amethyst Lane LT (N WEST)
Amethyst Lane NW 0.10 6.30 Snyder Rd LT (WEST)
Snyder Rd W 0.70 7.00 Sabino Canyon Rd RT (NORTH) Aid Station Ahead
Sabino Canyon Rd N 1.00 8.00 Sunrise Dr LT (WEST)
Sunrise Dr W/NW 6.40 14.40 Turns into Skyline Dr FOLLOW Aid Station Ahead
Skyline Dr W/NW 1.90 16.30 Turns Ina Rd FOLLOW
Ina Rd W 1.80 18.10 Oracle Rd RT (North) Aid Station Ahead
Oracle Rd N 2.60 20.70 Calle Concordia LT (WEST) Aid Station Ahead
Calle Concordia W 1.70 22.40 La Canada Dr RT (NORTH)
La Canada Dr N 2.60 25.00 Naranja Dr RT (EAST)
Naranja Dr E 2.00 27.00 N First Ave LT (NORTH)
N First Ave N 1.00 28.00 Rancho Vistoso Rd FOLLOW (N)
Rancho Vistoso Rd E 1.50 29.50 Moore Rd LT (WEST) Aid Station Ahead
Moore Rd W 4.60 34.10 Thornydale Rd LT (SOUTH) Aid Station Ahead
Thornydale Rd S 1.00 35.10 Tangerine Rd RT (WEST)
Tangerine Rd W 7.20 42.30 Rillito Village Trail LT FOLLOW
Rillito Village Trail SW 0.60 42.90 W I-10 Frontage Rd RT (SOUTH)
W I-10 Frontage Rd S 2.00 44.90 Avra Valley Rd RT (WEST)
Avra Valley Rd W 2.10 47.00 Airline Rd LT (SOUTH)
Airline Rd S 0.50 47.50 Lambert Lane Bear Left (EAST) Aid Station Ahead
Lambert Lane E 1.10 48.60 Becomes Silverbell Rd Continue (EAST)  
Silverbell Rd SE/S 1.70 50.30 Silverbell / Twin Peaks LT (S EAST) Aid Station Ahead
Silverbell / Twin Peaks S 4.00 54.30 Silverbell / Ina Rd LT (SEAST)
Ina Rd / Silverbell E 1.20 55.50 Ina Rd/ Frontage Rd RT (SEAST) Aid Station Ahead
Frontage Rd SE 9.70 65.20 Congress / Frontage LT (EAST) Aid Station Ahead
Congress St / I-10 E 0.50 65.70 Church Ave LT (NORTH)
Church Ave N 0.10 65.80 Finish Line END

Total: 65.80
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